CHARLOTT

STAMPED

Carcolina Home Educators Sports

2021 Middle School Baseball Schedule

Date
Tu 2-Mar
Sa 6-Mar
W 10-Mar
Th 11-Mar
F 12-Mar
Tu 16-Mar
Th 18-Mar
Sa 20-Mar
Tu 23-Mar
F 26-Mar
Tu 30-Mar

Sa 3-Apr
F 9-Apr
W 14-Apr
Sa 17-Apr
W 21-Apr
Sa 24-Apr
M 26-Apr

Time(s)
3:30pm
9 & 1lam
3:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
11:00am
TBD

*Scrimmage game

Location
Hinson Field
Craven Stadium (Ramseur, NC)
Hinson Field
Southlake Christian
Hinson Field
Hinson Field
Metrolina Christian
Arthur Goodman Park
Wesleyan Christian
Carmel Christian
Hinson Field

Arthur Goodman Park
TBD
Hinson Field
Greenville Tech NW
Prospect Presbyterian Church
Tuckaseegee Dream Field
Weddington

Opponent
Wesleyan Christian
Wake Warriors (DH)

Carmel Christian
Southlake Christian
Forsyth Home Educators
Concord First Assembly
Metrolina Christian
MARA MS Select
Wesleyan Christian
Carmel Christian
Metrolina Christian

MARA MS Select
Forsyth Home Educators
Carolina Royals
Greenville Hurricanes (DH)
Langtree Charter
Carolina Royals
Weddington
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