

2021 Middle School Baseball Schedule

Date	Time(s)	Location	Opponent
Tu 2-Mar	3:30pm	Hinson Field	Wesleyan Christian
Sa 6-Mar	9 & 11am	Craven Stadium (Ramseur, NC)	Wake Warriors (DH)
W 10-Mar	3:30pm	Hinson Field	Carmel Christian
Th 11-Mar	4:30pm	Southlake Christian	Southlake Christian
F 12-Mar	4:00pm	Hinson Field	Forsyth Home Educators
Tu 16-Mar	3:30pm	Hinson Field	Concord First Assembly
Th 18-Mar	4:00pm	Metrolina Christian	Metrolina Christian
Sa 20-Mar	2:30pm	Arthur Goodman Park	MARA MS Select
Tu 23-Mar	4:30pm	Wesleyan Christian	Wesleyan Christian
F 26-Mar	4:00pm	Carmel Christian	Carmel Christian
Tu 30-Mar	4:00pm	Hinson Field	Metrolina Christian
Sa 3-Apr	4:30pm	Arthur Goodman Park	MARA MS Select
F 9-Apr	4:30pm	TBD	Forsyth Home Educators
W 14-Apr	4:00pm	Hinson Field	Carolina Royals
Sa 17-Apr	1:00pm	Greenville Tech NW	Greenville Hurricanes (DH)
W 21-Apr	4:00pm	Prospect Presbyterian Church	Langtree Charter
Sa 24-Apr	11:00am	Tuckaseegee Dream Field	Carolina Royals
M 26-Apr	TBD	Weddington	Weddington

^{*}Scrimmage game

Updated as of 1/25/21